PUBLIC COURSE GRADS SINCE 2007

# GRADS LOCATION Curr Registr % of total [Cum %
2452
422 MINNESOTA Linda Alton 17.2%| 17.2%
280| CALIFORNIA San | Marty Roach 11.4%| 28.6%
Francisco Bay
276 ILLINOIS Jennings / 11.3%| 39.9%
Weddle
176| ARIZONA Phoenix | Marilyn Oyler 7.2%| 47.1%
172 CALIFORNIA Marlene 7.0%| 54.1%
Sacramento Lockwood
171 WASHINGTON |Gordon Harper 7.0%| 61.1%
126 OREGON Barb MacKay 5.1%| 66.2%
112 COLORADO Eunice 4.6%| 70.8%
Shankland/Su
nny Walker
87 NORTH Elaine 3.5%| 74.3%
CAROLINA
87| IOWA/NEBRASKA | Deb Burnight 3.5%| 77.9%
62| PENNSYLVANIA |Jason Bernard 2.5%| 80.4%
62 TENNESSEE Liz Allen Fey 2.5%| 82.9%
57 TEXAS San Mary Flanagan 2.3%| 85.2%
Antonio
55| TEXAS Dallas Nadine Bell 2.2%| 87.5%
42| MASSACHUSETT Nancy 1.7%| 89.2%
S Jackson
36 WISCONSIN Jennifer 1.5%| 90.7%
Madison IH Obinna
31 LOUISIANA Erness Wright- 1.3%| 91.9%
Irvin
31 WISCONSIN Beverly Scow 1.3%| 93.2%
Green Bay
29 Central lowa Ester Mae Cox 1.2%| 94.4%
29| TEXAS Austin IH Lynda 1.2%| 95.6%
Lieberman
Baker
29 DC/PHILLY Lois Saboe 1.2%| 96.7%
25 NEW YORK Lisel Burns 1.0%| 97.8%
24| CALIFORNIA Los |Linda Hamilton 1.0%| 98.7%
Angeles
14 BARBADOS Sharon 0.6%| 99.3%
Almerigi
10| OKLAHOMA IH | Mary Jo Major 0.4%| 99.7%
7| CALIFORNIA San | Aja Howell 0.3%]| 100.0%
Diego
0 SOUTH Sue Laxdall 0.0%]| 100.0%
CAROLINA
0 NEVADA Patricia 0.0%| 100.0%
Tuecke
0| ARIZONA Tucson Catherine 0.0%]| 100.0%
Tornbom
0 WISCONSIN Anita 0.0%]| 100.0%
Milwaukee Rodriguez




